Enhanced Sheriff Filing
Documents

Court Documents

Public Defender

Notice of Court Date

Emergency Order of Protection
Bench Warrant

Warrant Quash

Remand

Release

Offender Release

Felony Review Report

Search Warrant Request
Search Warrant Order Return - Inventory
Summons
Summons-Subpoena Return
Subpoena

Work Release Violation

Adult Sentencing Order
Court Supervision
Felony
Misdemeanor
Probation
Mittimus

Impact Incarceration Consent and Order
Order for Restitution

Sex Offender Motion and Order

Blood Specimen Motion and Order

Medical Exam-HIV Testing Motion and Order
Order For Street Value Fine

Order For Crime Lab Fee

Nolle Pros Order

Petition for Revocation w/Notice

Petition for Rule to Show Cause w/Notice
Work Release Violation

Subpoena

Subpoena Return

Sentence Order

Offender Release

Restitution Order

Initial Case Information
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SAO, PD
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Total by Exchange

$19,299

$161,515
$19,299
$19,299
$72,273
$51,570
$19,299
$19,299
$19,299
$19,299
$19,299
$19,299
$19,299
$19,299

$161,515

$24,092
$24,092
$24,092
$24,092
$24,092
$24,092
$24,092
$37,480

$3,601
$3,601
$3,601
$3,601
$3,601
$3,601
$3,601
$3,601
$11,768

Total for Section

$497,644

$367,637

Proposal
Total



TOTAL

Notification of Modifications to Charges
Notification of Change of Attorney Appearance

Notification of Court Appearance
Notification when PD withdraws
Motion/Order (Generic)

Notice (Generic)

Speedy Trial Demand

Writ

URL Integration Proposal for
Lake County Integrated Justice 2008
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$11,768
$11,768

$11,768
$11,768
$11,768
$11,768
$11,768
$11,768

$134,719

$1,000,000



