URL Integration Proposal for Lake County Integrated Justice 2008

		From	То	IEPD	ALSB Programming	Court Web Services	Court Web Applications	Total by Exchange	Total for Section	Proposal Total
Enhanced Sheriff Filing Documents	Notice of Court Date	СС	Sheriff		Υ	N	N	\$19,299		
	Emergency Order of Protection	CC	Sheriff		Υ	Υ	Υ	\$161,515		
	Bench Warrant	CC	Sheriff		Υ	N	N	\$19,299		
	Warrant Quash	CC	Sheriff		Υ	N	N	\$19,299		
	Remand	CC	Sheriff		Υ	Υ	Υ	\$72,273		
	Release	CC	Sheriff		Υ	Υ	Υ	\$51,570		
	Offender Release	Sheriff	CC		Υ	Υ	N	\$19,299		
	Felony Review Report	LEA	SAO		Υ	N	N	\$19,299		
	Search Warrant Request	LEA	SAO		Υ	N	N	\$19,299		
	Search Warrant Order Return - Inventory	LEA	SAO		Υ	N	N	\$19,299		
	Summons	SAO	Sheriff		Υ	N	N	\$19,299		
	Summons-Subpoena Return	Sheriff	SAO		Υ	N	N	\$19,299		
	Subpoena	SAO	Sheriff		Υ	N	N	\$19,299		
	Work Release Violation	Sheriff	SAO		Υ	N	N	\$19,299		
									\$497,644	
Court Documents	Adult Sentencing Order Court Supervision Felony Misdemeanor Probation Mittimus	СС	SAO, PD		Y	N	Y	\$161,515		
	Impact Incarceration Consent and Order	CC	SAO, PD		Υ	N	Υ	\$24,092		
	Order for Restitution	CC	SAO, PD		Ϋ́	N	Ϋ́	\$24,092		
	Sex Offender Motion and Order	CC	SAO, PD		Ϋ́	N	Ϋ́	\$24,092		
	Blood Specimen Motion and Order	CC	SAO, PD		Ϋ́	N	Ϋ́	\$24,092		
	Medical Exam-HIV Testing Motion and Order	CC	SAO, PD		Y	N	Y	\$24,092		
	Order For Street Value Fine	CC	SAO, PD		Ϋ́	N	Ϋ́	\$24,092		
	Order For Crime Lab Fee	CC	SAO, PD		Y	N	Y	\$24,092		
	Nolle Pros Order	SAO	CC		Υ	Υ	N	\$37,480		
								* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	\$367,637	
Public Defender	Petition for Revocation w/Notice Petition for Rule to Show Cause w/Notice Work Release Violation Subpoena Subpoena Return Sentence Order Offender Release Restitution Order Initial Case Information			Y Y Y Y Y Y				\$3,601 \$3,601 \$3,601 \$3,601 \$3,601 \$3,601 \$3,601 \$3,601 \$11,768		

URL Integration Proposal for Lake County Integrated Justice 2008

Notification of Modifications to Charges	Υ	\$11,768	
Notification of Change of Attorney Appearance	Υ	\$11,768	
Notification of Court Appearance	Υ	\$11,768	
Notification when PD withdraws	Υ	\$11,768	
Motion/Order (Generic)	Υ	\$11,768	
Notice (Generic)	Υ	\$11,768	
Speedy Trial Demand	Υ	\$11,768	
Writ	Υ	\$11,768 \$134,71	9

TOTAL \$1,000,000